
TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC

100 100 1 3 3 1,769 1,851 200 113

RAVEL FABIEN
ASMSE

79 54 3 1 1 0,665 0,790 133 200

FAOUEN PATRICK
ABOL

100 59 2 2 2 0,888 1,265 159 179

Poule 1
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

MODAFFERI RENATO
CCB

100 100 1 3 3 2,325 2,631 200 86

FRANCOIS MATHIEU
CCB

100 38 2 2 2 0,807 1,408 138 171

LUPO VITO
CCB

71 48 3 1 1 0,595 0,710 119 200

Poule 2
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

DI MARCO LUIGI
CCB

60 100 2 2 2 1,194 2,941 160 134

ORENES-LERMA JACKY
BCP

83 34 3 1 1 0,585 0,830 117 200

ASTIC  AURELIEN
BCRP

100 100 1 3 3 1,398 1,666 200 143

Poule 3
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP

69 39 72 4 0 0 0,600 0,720 180 300

AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
ABAU

85 100 75 3 1 1 1,087 2,564 260 239

TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE
SCBC

100 14 100 2 2 2 0,832 1,388 214 257

GOUTALOY SYLVAIN
CCA

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,898 7,142 300 158

Poule 4
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

BERMANO PATRICE
CCB

63 100 100 2 2 2 1,301 2,040 263 202

GOIFFON  ELVIS
ABAU

100 49 69 3 1 1 0,882 2,127 218 247

ASTIC  ENZO
BCRP

47 86 53 4 0 0 0,620 0,860 186 300

GRIOT GILBERT
CBM

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,376 1,587 300 218

Poule 5
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

FRANCOIS DIDIER
CCB

60 100 92 3 1 1 0,919 1,351 252 274

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
CCB

90 74 86 4 0 0 0,833 0,900 250 300

ABLONDI LAURENT
CCA

100 84 100 2 2 2 1,007 1,111 284 282

ASTIC  JULIAN
BCRP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,304 1,666 300 230

Poule 6
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

GUILLOUD JEAN-JACQUES
COSF

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,463 2,702 300 205

WOIGNIER ALBERT
BCRP

100 81 100 2 2 2 1,211 2,272 281 232

AUDENINO MARCEL
CCB

88 100 37 3 1 1 0,786 1,162 225 286

FONGARO BRUNO
GSL

87 86 44 4 0 0 0,723 0,870 217 300

Poule 7
Totaux



TR3 - ECULLY
6 décembre 2025 - Qualifications -

Reclassement qualifications

Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

1er MODAFFERI RENATO 1 3 3 2,325 2,631 200 86
2ème GOUTALOY SYLVAIN 1 3 3 1,898 7,142 300 158
3ème DOMINGO XAVIER 1 3 3 1,769 1,851 200 113
4ème GUILLOUD JEAN-JACQUES 1 3 3 1,463 2,702 300 205
5ème ASTIC  AURELIEN 1 3 3 1,398 1,666 200 143
6ème GRIOT GILBERT 1 3 3 1,376 1,587 300 218
7ème ASTIC  JULIAN 1 3 3 1,304 1,666 300 230
8ème BERMANO PATRICE 2 2 2 1,301 2,040 263 202
9ème WOIGNIER ALBERT 2 2 2 1,211 2,272 281 232
10ème DI MARCO LUIGI 2 2 2 1,194 2,941 160 134
11ème ABLONDI LAURENT 2 2 2 1,007 1,111 284 282
12ème FAOUEN PATRICK 2 2 2 0,888 1,265 159 179
13ème TRAMONTANA GIUSEPPE 2 2 2 0,832 1,388 214 257
14ème FRANCOIS MATHIEU 2 2 2 0,807 1,408 138 171
15ème AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO 3 1 1 1,087 2,564 260 239
16ème FRANCOIS DIDIER 3 1 1 0,919 1,351 252 274
17ème GOIFFON  ELVIS 3 1 1 0,882 2,127 218 247
18ème AUDENINO MARCEL 3 1 1 0,786 1,162 225 286
19ème RAVEL FABIEN 3 1 1 0,665 0,790 133 200
20ème LUPO VITO 3 1 1 0,595 0,710 119 200
21ème ORENES-LERMA JACKY 3 1 1 0,585 0,830 117 200
22ème HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS 4 0 0 0,833 0,900 250 300
23ème FONGARO BRUNO 4 0 0 0,723 0,870 217 300
24ème ASTIC  ENZO 4 0 0 0,620 0,860 186 300
25ème NAVEL ANGELIQUE 4 0 0 0,600 0,720 180 300


